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On Board Expired Inventory

Vessel: Deja Vu
1811 Cordova Road

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316
1-954-880-9800(Tel)
1-954-522-2278(Fax)

1-866-609-8951(Orders)

Bluewater Books & Charts

SKU Product Description (Type) Expired? Qty/(Loc)#

On Board

Flag State Required

UKHO Folio: 18

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty

B87EDOLD3 BA 87 Cabo Finisterre To Strait Of Gibraltar Yes 1 (OB)1

      Replacement: B87 - BA 87 Cabo Finisterre To Strait Of Gibraltar - Edition Date: 11/28/2013

B1455EDOLD5 BA 1455 Algeciras Spain Yes 1 (OB)2

      Replacement: B1455 - BA 1455 Algeciras Spain - Edition Date: 05/22/2014

UKHO Folio: 24

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty

B211EDOLD BA 211 Plans In The Maltese Islands Yes 1 (OB)3

      Replacement: B211 - BA 211 Plans In The Maltese Islands - Edition Date: 11/14/2013

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty -> BA Only

B774 BA 774 Motril To Cartagena Incl Isla De Alboran Yes 1 (OB)4

      Replacement: B774 - BA 774 Motril To Cartagena Incl Isla De Alboran - Edition Date: 07/11/2013

UKHO Folio: 25

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty

B1194EDOLD2 BA 1194 Cartagena Spain Yes 1 (OB)5

      Replacement: B1194 - BA 1194 Cartagena Spain - Edition Date: 06/26/2014

B1424EDOLD BA 1424 Ports On South & West Coasts Of Corse Yes 1 (OB)6

      Replacement: B1424 - BA 1424 Ports On South & West Coasts Of Corse - Edition Date: 06/26/2014

B1851EDOLD BA 1851 Malaga S Spain Yes 1 (OB)7

      Replacement: B1851 - BA 1851 Malaga S Spain - Edition Date: 04/10/2014

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty -> BA Only

B1700 BA 1700 Cartagena To Cabo De San Antonio Yes 1 (OB)8

      Replacement: B1700 - BA 1700 Cartagena To Cabo De San Antonio - Edition Date: 07/11/2013

B1701 BA 1701 Cabo De San Antonio To Villanova Yes 1 (OB)9

      Replacement: B1701 - BA 1701 Cabo De San Antonio To Villanova - Edition Date: 07/11/2013

UKHO Folio: 26

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty

B953EDOLD2 BA 953 Approaches To Cititavecchia Italy Yes 1 (OB)10

      Replacement: B953 - BA 953 Approaches To Cititavecchia Italy - Edition Date: 08/14/2014

UKHO Folio: 27

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty

B1092EDOLD2 BA 1092 Western Approaches To The Aegean Sea Yes 1 (OB)11

      Replacement: B1092 - BA 1092 Western Approaches To The Aegean Sea - Edition Date: 07/17/2014

UKHO Folio: 28

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty

B1030EDOLD2 BA 1030 SW Entrance Channels To Aegean Sea Yes 1 (OB)12

      Replacement: B1030 - BA 1030 SW Entrance Channels To Aegean Sea - Edition Date: 07/24/2014

B1030EDOLD2 BA 1030 SW Entrance Channels To Aegean Sea

B1092EDOLD2 BA 1092 Western Approaches To The Aegean Sea

B953EDOLD2 BA 953 Approaches To Cititavecchia Italy

B1701 BA 1701 Cabo De San Antonio To Villanova

B1700 BA 1700 Cartagena To Cabo De San Antonio

B1851EDOLD BA 1851 Malaga S Spain

B1424EDOLD BA 1424 Ports On South & West Coasts Of Corse

B1194EDOLD2 BA 1194 Cartagena Spain

B774 BA 774 Motril To Cartagena Incl Isla De Alboran

B211EDOLD BA 211 Plans In The Maltese Islands

B1455EDOLD5 BA 1455 Algeciras Spain

B87EDOLD3 BA 87 Cabo Finisterre To Strait Of Gibraltar
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Deja Vu - On Board Expired Inventory

SKU Product Description (Type) Expired? Qty/(Loc)#

On Board

Flag State Required

UKHO Folio: 28

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty

B1031EDOLD2 BA 1031 Akra Gerakas To Nisos Kea Greece Yes 1 (OB)13

      Replacement: B1031 - BA 1031 Akra Gerakas To Nisos Kea Greece - Edition Date: 07/24/2014

B1037EDOLD2 BA 1037 Nisida Falkonera To Nisos Ios Yes 1 (OB)14

      Replacement: B1037 - BA 1037 Nisida Falkonera To Nisos Ios - Edition Date: 07/24/2014

B1091EDOLD2 BA 1091 Nisos Kriti Greece Yes 1 (OB)15

      Replacement: B1091 - BA 1091 Nisos Kriti Greece - Edition Date: 07/17/2014

B1093EDOLD2 BA 1093 Steno Andikithiron To Steno Kafirea Yes 1 (OB)16

      Replacement: B1093 - BA 1093 Steno Andikithiron To Steno Kafirea - Edition Date: 07/17/2014

B1657EDOLD2 BA 1657 Saronikos Kolpos Greece Yes 1 (OB)17

      Replacement: B1657 - BA 1657 Saronikos Kolpos Greece - Edition Date: 07/24/2014

B3681EDOLD2 BA 3681 Kriti Western Part Yes 1 (OB)18

      Replacement: B3681 - BA 3681 Kriti Western Part - Edition Date: 07/17/2014

UKHO Folio: 30

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty

B1644EDOLD2 BA 1644 Ports & Anchorages On SW Coast Turkey Yes 1 (OB)19

      Replacement: B1644 - BA 1644 Ports & Anchorages On SW Coast Turkey - Edition Date: 04/24/2014

UKHO Folio: 86

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty

B2005EDOLD BA 2005 Road Harbour To Capella Islands Usvi Yes 1 (OB)20

      Replacement: B2005 - BA 2005 Road Harbour To Capella Islands Usvi - Edition Date: 11/21/2013

B2006EDOLD BA 2006 Anegada Bvi To St Thomas Usvi Yes 1 (OB)21

      Replacement: B2006 - BA 2006 Anegada Bvi To St Thomas Usvi - Edition Date: 12/12/2013

B2019EDOLD BA 2019 North Sound To Road Harbour Bvi Yes 1 (OB)22

      Replacement: B2019 - BA 2019 North Sound To Road Harbour Bvi - Edition Date: 11/21/2013

B2020EDOLD BA 2020 Harbours & Anchorages In Bvi's Yes 1 (OB)23

      Replacement: B2020 - BA 2020 Harbours & Anchorages In Bvi's - Edition Date: 11/21/2013

B2600EDOLD2 BA 2600 Mona Passage To Dominica Yes 1 (OB)24

      Replacement: B2600 - BA 2600 Mona Passage To Dominica - Edition Date: 04/03/2014

UKHO Folio: 88

Charts - Paper - Official -> British Admiralty

B1400EDOLD BA 1400 Outer Approaches To Puerto Cristobal Yes 1 (OB)25

      Replacement: B1400 - BA 1400 Outer Approaches To Puerto Cristobal - Edition Date: 03/06/2014

Items Not Assigned to UKHO Folios

Publications -> Paper Publications -> Government -> Radio Signals

NP281-1-14 NP 281 ALRS V1 Maritime Radio Stations 13 14 Yes 1 (OB)26

      Replacement: NP281-1 - NP 281 ALRS V1 Maritime Radio Stations 14 15 - Edition Date: 08/28/2014

NP283-2-13 NP 283 ALRS V3(2) Mar Sfty Info Svcs 2012 2013 Yes 1 (OB)27

      Replacement: NP283-2 - NP 283 ALRS V3(2) Mar Sfty Info Svcs 2013 2014 - Edition Date: 12/05/2013

NP281-1-14 NP 281 ALRS V1 Maritime Radio Stations 13 14

B1644EDOLD2 BA 1644 Ports & Anchorages On SW Coast Turkey

B3681EDOLD2 BA 3681 Kriti Western Part

B1657EDOLD2 BA 1657 Saronikos Kolpos Greece

B1093EDOLD2 BA 1093 Steno Andikithiron To Steno Kafirea

B1091EDOLD2 BA 1091 Nisos Kriti Greece

B1037EDOLD2 BA 1037 Nisida Falkonera To Nisos Ios

B1031EDOLD2 BA 1031 Akra Gerakas To Nisos Kea Greece
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Deja Vu - On Board Expired Inventory

SKU Product Description (Type) Expired? Qty/(Loc)#

On Board

Flag State Required

Items Not Assigned to UKHO Folios

Publications -> Paper Publications -> Government -> Sailing Dir/ Coast Pilots

NP47-11 NP 47 Mediterranean Pilot Volume 3 2011 ED 14 Yes 1 (OB)28

      Replacement: NP47 - NP 47 Mediterranean Pilot Volume 3 2014 ED 15 - Edition Date: 06/26/2014

Publications -> Paper Publications -> Professional -> IMO

IB117E ISM Code & Implementation Of ISM Code   2010 Yes 1 (OB)29

      Replacement: IC117S - ISM Code W/ Guidelines Implementation 2014 Span... - Edition Date: 06/23/2014

Flag State Suggested

Items Not Assigned to UKHO Folios

Charts - Paper – Private -> Explorer

9780982877524 Explorer Chartbook Near Bahamas 6TH ED Yes 1 (OB)30

      Replacement: 9780982877548 - Explorer Chartbook Near Bahamas 7TH ED - Edition Date: 07/01/2014

Publications -> Paper Publications -> Government -> Sight Reduction Tables

X10395 PUB 249 Vol 1 Selected Stars (Epoch 2005) Yes 1 (OB)31

      Replacement: PUB249V1 - PUB 249 Vol 1 Selected Stars Epoch 2015 - Edition Date: 09/01/13

Publications -> Paper Publications -> Government -> Miscellaneous

NP133AEDOLD NP 133A Chart Correction Log 2008 ED 3 Yes 1 (OB)32

      Replacement: NP133A - NP 133A Chart Correction Log 2013 ED 4 - Edition Date: 11/28/2013

Publications -> Paper Publications -> Professional -> Safety/ Environment

0948691425 Bridge Procedures Guide 3RD ED Yes 1 (OB)33

      Replacement: BRIDGEPRO - Bridge Procedures Guide 4TH ED - Edition Date: 10/07

Guides -> Cruising

SPMED13 Superyacht Services Gd Mediterranean 13 Yes 1 (OB)34

      Replacement: SPMED14 - Superyacht Services Guide Mediterranean 2014 - Edition Date: 04/01/14

0852886802 Grenada To Virgin Islands Pilot Yes 1 (OB)35

      Replacement: 9781846230110 - Grenada To Virgin Islands - Imray 2ND ED 2007 - Edition Date: 10/2007

0852888392 Costas Del Sol And Blanca Mediterranean Spain Yes 1 (OB)36

      Replacement: 9781846235269 - Costas Del Sol And Blanca Mediterranean Spain 7TH - Edition Date: 03/28/2014

0944428665 Passages South Gentlemen's Guide 8TH ED Yes 1 (OB)37

      Replacement: 9781470146962 - Passages South Gentleman's Guide 10TH ED - Edition Date: 03/14/2012

0944428673 Cruising Guide Leeward Islands 8TH ED Yes 1 (OB)38

      Replacement: 9780944428979 - The Cruising Guide To The Leeward Islands 13TH ... - Edition Date: 02/01/2014

0944428711 Cruising Guide Virgin Islands 12TH ED Yes 1 (OB)39

      Replacement: 9780944428955 - Cruising Guide Virgin Islands 16TH ED - Edition Date: 01/2013

0944428762 Sailor's Guide Windward Islands 13TH 2007/08 Yes 1 (OB)40

      Replacement: 9780944428948 - Sailor's Guide Windward Islands 16TH ED - Edition Date: 12/01/2012

1892399180 Cruising Guide Windward Islands Yes 1 (OB)41

      Replacement: 9781892399373 - Cruising Guide To The Windward Islands 2ND ED - Edition Date: 06/03/2013

1892399199 Cruising Guide Leeward Islands Yes 1 (OB)42

      Replacement: 9781892399366 - Cruising Guide Leeward Islands 2ND ED - Edition Date: 11/01/2012

0852888392 Costas Del Sol And Blanca Mediterranean Spain

IB117E ISM Code & Implementation Of ISM Code   2010

NP47-11 NP 47 Mediterranean Pilot Volume 3 2011 ED 14
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Deja Vu - On Board Expired Inventory

SKU Product Description (Type) Expired? Qty/(Loc)#

On Board

Flag State Suggested

Items Not Assigned to UKHO Folios

Navigation Supplies -> Reference 

IA656E Gdlns For Implementation Annex V Marpol 2ND ED Yes 1 (OB)43

      Replacement: I659E - Marpol Annex V Discharge Placard - Edition Date: 12/19/2012

Non Flag State Items

Items Not Assigned to UKHO Folios

Books -> Non-Fiction -> Boating -> Electronics

1574091050 Using Radar Practical Guide For Small Craft Yes 1 (OB)44

      No replacements or supplements.

Publications -> Paper Publications -> Professional -> IMO

X63031 Guidelines Prep Oil Pollution Emer PLANS01ED Yes 1 (OB)45

      No replacements or supplements.

Publications -> Paper Publications -> Professional -> Safety/ Environment

0115519114 Code Of Practice For Large Comm Sail & Mtr Vessels Yes 1 (OB)46

      No replacements or supplements.

Guides -> Cruising

0071376100 World Cruising Handbook 3RD ED Yes 1 (OB)47

      No replacements or supplements.

1892399113 Turks & Caicos Guide 2ND Ed. Yes 1 (OB)48

      No replacements or supplements.

Navigation Supplies -> Reference 

IA664E Revised Marpol Annex Vi Regulations Air Pollution Yes 1 (OB)49

      No replacements or supplements.
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